Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(Class฀B),฀EN฀55024
Copyright฀©฀2009฀by฀Multi-Tech฀Systems,฀Inc.฀฀All฀rights฀reserved.฀2/09฀฀฀86002071
Ordering Information
Product Description Region
MT2456SMI-22฀ V.22bis฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ Global
MT2456SMI-L-22฀ V.22bis฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ Global
MT2492SMI-92฀ V.92฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-34฀ V.34฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-22฀ V.22bis฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-L-92฀ V.92฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-L-34฀ V.34฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ US/Can/Euro
MT2492SMI-L-22฀ V.22bis฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ US/Can/Euro
MT5600SMI-32฀ V.32bis฀Serial฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5600SMI-L-32฀ V.32bis฀Serial฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5600SMI-P-32฀ V.32bis฀Parallel฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5600SMI-34฀ V.34฀Serial฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5600SMI-L-34฀ V.34฀Serial฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5600SMI-X-L-34฀ V.34฀Serial฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5600SMI-P-34฀ V.34฀Parallel฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5600SMI-P-L-34฀ V.34฀Parallel฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5600SMI-92฀ V.92฀Serial฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5600SMI-L-92฀ V.92฀Serial฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5600SMI-X-L-92฀ V.92฀Serial฀Data/Fax฀(no฀LED฀pins)฀ Global
MT5600SMI-P-92฀ V.92฀Parallel฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5600SMI-P-L-92฀ V.92฀Parallel฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT9234SMI-92฀ V.92฀Serial฀Data฀V.34฀Fax฀ Global
MT9234SMI-P-92฀ V.92฀Parallel฀Data฀V.34฀Fax฀ Global
MT9234SMI-L-92฀ V.92฀Serial฀Data฀V.34฀Fax฀ Global
MT9234SMI-P-L-92฀ V.92฀Parallel฀Data฀V.34฀Fax฀ Global
MT9234SMI-HV-92฀ V.92฀Serial฀Data฀V.34฀Fax฀ Global
MT9234SMI-P-HV-92฀ V.92฀Parallel฀Data฀V.34฀Fax฀ Global
MT5656SMI-V-92฀ V.92฀Serial฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5656SMI-P-V-92฀ V.92฀Parallel฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5656SMI-D-92฀ V.92฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ Global
MT5656SMI-L-D-92฀ V.92฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ Global
MT5656SMI-V-34฀ V.34฀Serial฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5656SMI-P-V-34฀ V.34฀Parallel฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5656SMI-D-34฀ V.34฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ Global
MT5656SMI-L-D-34฀ V.34฀Serial฀Data฀Only฀ Global
MT5656SMI-V-32฀ V.32bis฀Serial฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MT5656SMI-P-V-32฀ V.32bis฀Parallel฀Data/Fax฀ Global
MTSMI-UDK฀ SocketModem฀Serial฀Developer฀Kit฀ Global
MTSMI-P-DK฀ SocketModem฀Parallel฀Developer฀Kit฀ Global
Ordering codes
-92฀ V.92/56K฀data฀rate
-34฀ V.34/33.6K฀data฀rate
-32฀ V.32bis/14.4K฀data฀rate
-22฀ V.22bis/2400฀baud฀data฀rate
-P฀ Parallel฀interface฀(default฀is฀serial)
-X฀ Exclude฀LED฀pin฀outputs฀
฀ (Legacy฀MT5600SMI฀and฀MT3400SMI฀support)
-L฀ 3.3฀Volt฀power฀input฀(default฀is฀5V)
-HV฀ High฀Voltage฀dielectric฀isolation฀(EN60601)
-V฀ Speakerphone฀I/O
-D฀ Data฀Only